1(P)
3(R)
ø5
ø9
[Option]
Compact yet provides
a large flow capacity
Body width 18 mm

Type 21: Body ported
(A port top ported)
How to Order
How to Order
Type 42: Base mounted
(A port side ported)
Type S42 (Solenoid on same side as port A)
How to Order
2(A) port:
Rc 1/8, M5 x 0.8
2(A) port:
Rc 1/8, M5 x 0.8
1(P) port: Rc 1/8
1(P) port: Rc 1/8
3(R) port: Rc 1/8
1(P) port: Rc 1/8
3(R) port: Rc 1/8
3(R) port: Rc 1/8
1(P) port: Rc 1/8
3(R) port: Rc 1/8
2(A) port: Rc 1/8
2(A) port: Rc 1/8
1(P) port: Rc 1/8
3(R) port: Rc 1/8
2(A) port: Rc 1/8
01
20
Valve stations
1 station
20 stations
···
···
01
20
Valve stations
1 station
20 stations
···
···
01
20
Valve stations
1 station
20 stations
···
···
01
20
1 station
20 stations
···
···